Executive Action/DateCo-Sponsors      

An Act concerning the issuance and sale of General  PSFM   3/30/2010 7/13/2010 9/7/2010 EnactedCB-012-2010
Obligation Bonds to finance the Waste Transfer Station  FAV   7/7/2010 10:00 AM 9/7/2010
capital project in an amount not to exceed Nineteen 
Million Six Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars 
($19,675,000)

Remarks Effective
Proposers      CO. EXEC. 11/12/2010
Sponsors        CE;IT;AH

Executive Action/DateCo-Sponsors      
S  9/27/2010

An Ordinance for the purpose of temporarily amending  PZED   3/30/2010 4/20/2010 5/11/2010 EnactedCB-013-2010
the requirements for the approval of a Regulating Plan in  FAV    4/7/2010 1:30 PM 5/11/2010

[...]

Co-Sponsors      

Remarks

Executive Action/Date

An Act concerning the issuance and sale of General  PSFM   9/21/2010 9/28/2010 10/26/2010 EnactedCB-088-2010
Obligation Stormwater Management Bonds in an amount  FAV   9/22/2010 10:00 AM 10/26/2010
not to exceed Thirty-Eight Million Nine Hundred Sixty 
Thousand Dollars ($38,960,000)

Proposers      CO. EXEC.  Remarks Effective
Sponsors        CE 1/3/2011
Co-Sponsors      

Executive Action/Date
S  11/15/2010

An Act approving a multi-year Lease Financing  PSFM   9/21/2010 9/28/2010 10/26/2010 EnactedCB-089-2010
Agreement for the lease/purchase of Snow Removal  FAV   9/22/2010 10:00 AM 10/26/2010

[...]

EffectiveMaryland, as amended (the “Tax Increment Financing 
1/14/2011Act”), and CR-85-2009 of the County Council of Prince  Executive Action/Date

George’s County, Maryland (the “Formation US  11/29/2010
Resolution”) in an aggregate principal amount of 
Seventeen Million Dollars ($17,000,000) 

Proposers      AH
Sponsors        AH
Co-Sponsors      

An Act concerning the Youth Commission for the  HEHS   9/28/2010 9/28/2010 10/26/2010 EnactedCB-096-2010
purpose of amending the provisions of the County Code  FAV    10/12/2010 10:00 AM 10/26/2010